REGISTRATION FORM

SPONSORSHIP RSVP DEADLINE:
FRIDAY, JUNE 6, 2025

Sign up for:
Champion Sponsor
Reception Sponsor
Cocktail Sponsor
Lunch Sponsor
Cart Sponsor
Refreshment Stop Sponsor
Team Sponsor
Promo Sponsor
Individual Golfer

Hole Sponsor

TOTAL :

Price:
$10,000
$7,600
$7,600
$7,000
$3,500
$3,500
$2,600
$1,500
$700
$600

Contact Name

Company Name

Address

Phone Number

Email Address

Referred by:

Join us on social media @BGCCAMDEN:

[IEY @in

ATTENDEES CONTACT
INFORMATION FORM

ATTENDEES CONTACT INFORMATION DEADLINE:

THURSDAY, JUNE 12, 2025

Please list each golfer, email address and cell number
for communication:

1.

Email:

Cell #:

Email:

Cell #:

Email:

Cell #:

4,

Email:

Cell #:

Enclose check made payable to:
Boys & Girls Club of Camden County
2 North Dudley Street, Camden, NJ 08105

Phone: 856.602.4130 or 609.471.9010
Contact: Sabine Mehnert-Roehm
sabine@bandgccc.org

2 North Dudley Street « Camden, NJ 08105
www.BeGreatCamden.org

GULF

CHALLENGE

BOYS & GIRLS CLUB

OF CAMDEN COUNTY

MONDAY, JUNE 23, 2025
THE LEGACY CLUB




SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

$10,000

Includes 1 foursome, banner, refreshment stop signage,
4 tickets to luncheon and 4 tickets to reception for
non-golfers.

Champion Sponsor

Reception Sponsor $7,600

Includes 1 foursome, banner, 4 tickets to luncheon and
4 tickets to reception for non-golfers.

Cocktail Sponsor $7,600

Includes 1 foursome, banner, 4 tickets to luncheon and
4 tickets to reception for non-golfers.

Lunch Sponsor $7,000

Includes 1 foursome, banner, 3 tickets to luncheon and
3 tickets to reception for non-golfers.

Cart Sponsor $3,500

Includes banner, 2 tickets to luncheon or 2 tickets to
reception for non-golfers. (team is not included)

Each corporate team will consist of four golfers.
In a four-person scramble, each player tees off on
each hole. The best of the tee shots is selected and

all players play their second shots from that location.

The best of the second shots is determined, then all
play their third shots from that location, and so on
until the ball is holed.

LOGATION
THE LEGACY CLUB

300 East Evesham Road
Cherry Hill, New Jersey 08003

@ BOYS & GIRLS CLUB
OF CAMDEN COUNTY

Refreshment Stop Sponsor $3,500

Includes signage, 2 tickets to luncheon or 2 tickets
to reception for non-golfers. (team is not included)

Team Sponsor $2,600

Includes 1 foursome, premium signage, boxed lunch
and reception.

Promo Sponsor $1,500

Signage and 1 ticket to attend box lunch or
dinner/awards. (golfing is not included)

Individual Golfer $700

Cost per golfer, includes boxed lunch and reception.

Hole Sponsor $600

Includes signage.

Information filed with the Attorney General concerning this charitable solicitation may be obtained from the Attorney General

of the State of New Jersey by calling 973-504-6215. Registration with the Attorney General does not imply endorsement.

EVENT SCHEDULE  ain or shine

11:30 AM Registration & Boxed Lunch
12:30 PM Shotgun Start
5:30 PM Awards & Reception to Follow

DRESS CODE

Guests are expected to wear proper attire at all
times. Shorts must be at least Bermuda style length
(no shorter than 3” from knee). Cut-offs, jeans, tank
tops, tee shirts or shirts with printed phrases or
slogans, and bathing attire are not permitted at
any time. All golfers must have spikeless shoes.

2025 GOLF COMMITTEE

Benjamin Levin, Chair
Greg Cieslik

Laura Gottlieb
Danielle Holmes

Tom Leisse

Ron Lieberman

Stan Meltzer

Jeremy Messler
Valerie Schilitt

Jason Spang

STAFF

Sabine Mehnert-Roehm
Bernadette Shanahan

The winning team will receive the Boys
& Girls Club of Camden County Golf
Championship Cup FOR THE YEAR.

Join us on social media @BGCCAMDEN:

FEEY Oin



